Riverside Equestrian Centre

Tel: 01302 744499 www.riversideequestriancentre.co.uk

Email: riversideeqc@btinternet.com

PRICE LIST January 2024

LESSONS:

<u>(30 mins)</u>

Lesson	No. of People	Price
Group	3 to 6	£23
Shared	2	£28
Private	1	£33

<u>(60 mins)</u>

Lesson	No. of People	Price
Group	3 to 6	£35
Shared	2	£37
Private	1	£60

PONY CLUB:

Every 2 weeks (60 mins).....£20

Cancellation Policy

Lessons must be cancelled over 24 hours before there allotted time to not be charged! Less than 24 hours notice will be charged at half the lesson price and no notice at all will be charged the full amount!

Hat hire £1.50 and boot hire 50p.



Payment and Cancellation policy

Please note that with immediate effect, all new client bookings will be working on a prepayment system and the full price of the lesson is requested at the time of booking. All new bookings will be paid for either directly over the phone or by bank transfer. Only when full payment has been made, your lesson will be secure.

NO PAYMENT – NO LESSON.

Starting from 1st January 2024, all lessons will be pre-paid.

Unfortunately, we are having to implement these new procedures as we lose thousands of pounds of income per year due to 'No Shows'.

Our current cancellation policy remains the same and will be strictly adhered to.

Cancellation Policy

Lessons must be cancelled over 24 hours before their allotted time to not be charged!

Less than 24 hours' notice will be charged at half the lesson price and no notice at all will be charged the full amount!

Cancellations must be made in person, via landline (leaving a message if no answer), by email or by Facebook messenger. Other attempts will not be accepted.

The landline number is 01302 744499, email – riversideeqc@btinternet.com

N.B. Anyone who cancels on a regular basis – even with 24 hours' notice – risks their place being offered to someone else on the waiting list.



